
           Total Catering Solutions

   Product Description and Intended Use

Product Name: Ezy Battered Fish

Description: With Potato Chips and Mushy Peas

Packaging: Food Grade Shallow Pulp Tray

1
0.3 kg

Energy 2,245 kJ 748.3 kJ
Protein 23.0 g 7.7 g
Fat 26.6 g 8.9 g
Fat, Saturated 2.6 g 0.9 g
Carbohydrate, Total 48.0 g 16.0 g
Sugars 2.6 g 0.9 g
Sodium 1,176 mg 392 mg

Gluten Yes No
Crustacea No No 
Egg No No
Fish Yes No
Milk No No
Lupin No

Mandatory Warning and Advisory Statements: Contains:  Fish, Gluten

Country of Origin: Made in Australia from local and imported ingredients

Storage Requirements: Keep frozen

Shelf Life: 12 months frozen - 3 days defrosted

Contains Genetically Modified Ingredients: No

Contains Irradiated Ingredients: No

Transport Requirements: Keep frozen

Sensitivity of customers: Suitable for all persons without food allergies

Approved by: _______________________________________________ Issue Date: 4/14/2021

Sulphites
Soy

ALLERGEN DECLARATION (Yes or No)

Ave Quantity Per Serving

Nuts
Sesame Seeds
Peanuts

INGREDIENTS

Ave Quantity Per 100 g

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Fish (Hoki fillets, wheat flour, sunflower oil, water, potato starch, corn flour, thickeners (1420, xanthan gum, guar gum), salt, dextrose, sugar, acidity 
regulator (sodium bicarbonate, 450, 541), yeast extract (contains barley).), Chips (Potato, canola oil, wheat, flour, thickeners (1400, 1420, guar gum), 
salt, corn starch, rice flour, acidity regulators (450, sodium bicarbonate), dextrose (from maize), natural colours (carotene, turmeric), Mushy Peas 
(Rehydrated peas (95%), water, sugar, salt, colours (101, 133) ).

Serving Size:
Servings Per Package:
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